
 2017 Final Standings

Class Horse Owner Rider Total

Open Bridle Soula Shining Star Rockin J Ranch Roy Rich 36

Very Smart Luck Rockin J Ranch Roy Rich 33

Nic It Starlight Barbara Truex Jason Grimshaw 28

A Smart Remark Gregory Smith/Tracy Cole Tucker Clark 20

Sugar Dipt Margarita Christian Larson Riley Page 18

Reygulator Cherry Springs Ranch LLC Brad Barkemeyer 17

Mister OMG Lauren Boychuk Jason Grimshaw 17

Lenas Last Time Brinley Liese Thomas Laurel Walker Denton 16

CD Chic Rules Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch Tucker Clark 8

Very Smart Cowhorse Aaron Brookshire Aaron Brookshire 7

Nic It Smartly Cynthia Baker Robert C. Grant 6

Wright Olena Bill Wood Jason Grimshaw 5

Pepto Hot Sox Kristen Thiem Jason Hershberger 5

Smart Time Tucker Gregory Smith/Tracy Cole Shadd Parkinson 3

Truckin Buddy Bob Grant Bob Grant 3

Wild Eyed Starlite Cynthia Singer Macdonald Kevin Stallings 2

Haida Smooth Cat Dorn Parkinson Shadd Parkinson 2

Limited Open Bridle
Sugar Dipt Margarita Christian Larson Riley Page 14

Nic It Smartly Cynthia Baker Robert C. Grant 8

Star Time Truckin Shantel Shaver Morgan Moser 6

Cheque Please Judith Adkison Sunni Ann McCormick 6

Oh So Spooky Dustin Turk Roy Rich 4

Miss Texas Hold Em Jill Waterman Morgan Moser 2

Truckin Buddy Bob Grant Bob Grant 2

Dynamite Nic Jeffrey or Lynne Heyer Robert C. Grant 1
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Class Horse Owner Rider Total

Non Pro Bridle
Leggy Lisa Marie Stewart Ranch, Inc. Chantz Stewart 14

Princess Lena Dun It Jase Grimshaw Mackenzie Grimshaw 8

A Time For Jazz Susan Stoltz Susan Stoltz 8

Smart Peppy Doc Doll Dan & Toni Heath Toni Hagen Heath 6

Quixote Call Gary Lynn Olson Gary Lynn Olson 3

Soula Shiner Gianna S. Hansen Gianna S. Hansen 3

Smart Time Tucker Christa Hampton Christa Hampton 2

Intermediate Non Pro Bridle
Wright Olena Bill Wood Darlene Wood 25

Master Pryor Darleen M Wood Darleen M Wood 14

A Time For Jazz Susan Stoltz Susan Stoltz 9

Diamond J Starlite Darleen Wood Darleen Wood 6

Quixote Call Gary Lynn Olson Gary Lynn Olson 5

Soula Shiner Gianna S. Hansen Gianna S. Hansen 3

Smart Time Tucker Christa Hampton Christa Hampton 2

Novice Non Pro Bridle
Princess Lena Dun It Jase Grimshaw Mackenzie Grimshaw 20

Miss Texas Hold Em Jill Waterman Jill Waterman 20

Dulce Smart Boomer Mindy Barkemeyer Mindy Barkemeyer 9

Peppys Please Addison Coutts Addison Coutts 8

Smart Time Tucker Christa Hampton Christa Hampton 8

Wild Eyed Starlite Cynthia Macdonald-Singer Cynthia Macdonald Singer 7

Shiney Feathers Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell Lynne Burchell Heyer 6

Yankee Truckin Chex Shari Brownlee Shari L. Brownlee 6

Black Pepper Rain M Heart Cattle Co LLC Darian Morgan 5

Smokin Fine Gordon McHardy Gordon McHardy 3
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Class Horse Owner Rider Total

Open Hackamore
Night Time Cat Phil Hagadorn Grant Lindaman II 16

Cat From Ipanema Rocking J Ranch Roy A. Rich 13

Sheeza Voodoo Dr Kevin Stallings Kevin Stallings 10

Kiss A Cat Shadd Parkinson Shadd Parkinson 8

Bens The Boss Christian Larson Brad Barkemeyer 7

One Smooth Mate G2 Performance Horses Grant Lindaman II 6

Stand With A Fist Jill Waterman Kevin Stallings 6

Mr Rockin Seven Mike Oden Cattle Co Jason Hershberger 5

Limited Open Hackamore
Light Shine Barbara Truex Jase Grimshaw 9

Ms Half Time Cowgirl Rockin J Ranch Inc Jesus Roman 7

Non Pro Hackamore
Good Chance To Rien Tia Lisa Harari Tia L. Harari 24

Lillys Vaquero Clark Weaver Clark Weaver 14

Peptos J Lo Gianna S. Hansen Gianna S. Hansen 10

Sparks On The Fence Clark Weaver Clark Weaver 9

Sparks N Smarts Stewart Ranch Chantz Stewart 8

Yankee Truckin Chex Shari Brownlee Shari Brownlee 8

Sheeza Voodoo Dr Kevin Stallings Karen Stallings 7

Point And Shoot Megan A. Schuller Megan A. Schuller 7

Open Two Rein
O Nic A Pepto Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch Tucker Clark 7

Good Time Lynne Wurzer Corey Cushing 4

Sonita Lena Rey Sheri Jamieson Corey Cushing 3

Light N Lucky Nancy Gillett Laurel Walker-Denton 3
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Non Pro Two Rein
Soula Shiner Gianna S. Hansen Gianna S. Hansen 4

ARC Pleasin To Shine Lisa Fonden Lisa Fonden 3

Leggy Lisa Marie Stewart Ranch Inc. Chantz Stewart 1

Youth Bridle
Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Kate Buchanan 3

Peppys Please Addison Coutts Addison Coutts 1

Spark Me Again Kate Buchanan Kate Buchanan 1

Youth Limited
Ill Be Worth It Bryce Barkemeyer Bryce Barkemeyer 10

Brazilian Boutique Kayle Mason Kayle Mason 7

Calboys Hometown Anthony D. Luna Anthony D. Luna 4

Non Pro Limited
Hick Oleana Becky Stockett Becky Stockett 36

Ima Miss N Texas Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk 21

Sparks On The Fence Garrell Reilly Garrell Reilly 18

Oaks Merada Bronwyn McCormick Bronwyn McCormick 13

Haida Smooth Cat Dorn Parkinson Dorn Parkinson 13

Truckin Buddy Bob & Rebecca Grant Rebecca Grant 12

That’s All Boon Becky Stockett Becky Stockett 9

Nic It Starlight Barbara Truex Barbara Truex 8

Smoking Red Pepper Sue Schmitz Sue Schmitz 7

Im Dual Smart Gregory Foutch Gregory Foutch 6

Dynamite Nic Jeffrey or Lynne Heyer Jeffrey Heyer 4

Smooth Catillac Gregory Foutch Gregory Foutch 2
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$5k Non Pro Limited
Hick Oleana Becky Stockett Becky Stockett 46

Teninolena Chex Deah M. Hessian-Ruple Stephenie Bjorkman 27

Oaks Merada Bronwyn McCormick Bronwyn McCormick 22

Truckin Buddy Bob & Rebecca Grant Rebecca  Grant 22

Electric Java Stephenie Bjorkman Stephenie Bjorkman 14

Haidas Smooth Cat Dorn Parkinson Dorn Parkinson 13

Im Smartagain Kerry Barnauskas Kerry Barnauskas 12

Meradas Blu Starlight Karen Matlo Karen Matlo 12

Smoking Red Pepper Sue Schmitz Sue Schmitz 10

Dynamite Nic Jeffrey or Lynne Heyer Jeffrey Heyer 9

Im Dual Smart Gregory Foutch Gregory Foutch 9

Boom Tang Kimmie Dillon Kimmie Dillon 9

Reygulator Cherry Springs Ranch Jerry Gereghty 9

That’s All Boon Becky Stockett Becky Stockett 9

Cheque Please Judith Adkison Judith Adkison 5

Painted By Bomerjac Susan Michelson Susan Michelson 5

Smoken Fine Gordon McHardy Gordon McHardy 3

She B Boomin Deb Simpson Deb Simpson 3

Smooth Catillac Gregory Foutch Gregory Foutch 2
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$1K Non Pro Limited
Teninolena Chex Deah M. Hessian-Ruple Stephenie Bjorkman 18

Im Smartagain Kerry Barnauskas Kerry Barnauskas 15

Nic It Smartly Cynthia Baker Cynthia Baker 8

She B Boomin Deb Simpson Deb Simpson 8

Cheque Please Judith Adkison Judith Adkison 7

Reygulator Cherry Springs Ranch Jerry Gereghty 7

Boom Tang Kimmie Dillon Kimmie Dillon 7

Electric Java Stephenie Bjorkman Stephenie Bjorkman 1


